—_

© © N o A W N

_— e A A A
v W N = o

Position Other Positions Held
Maintenance & Grounds Supervisor

Senior Maintenance Mechanic

Plumber

Advanced Maintenance Mechanic

Advanced Maintenance Mechanic

Advanced Maintenance Mechanic

Advanced Maintenance Mechanic

Advanced Maintenance Mechanic

General Maintenance mechanic

General Maintenance mechanic

Advanced Maintenance Mechanic

General Maintenance mechanic

General Maintenance mechanic

General Maintenance mechanic Laborer

Advanced Maintenance Mechanic

K-12 Education Entity

Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified

Department
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$99,024
$83,764
$77,314
$71,752
$71,453
$70,331
$70,286
$61,951
$59,446
$59,387
$57,828
$51,869
$51,029
$44,392
$26,795



