	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Maintenance & Grounds Supervisor		Arcadia Unified	Maintenance	\$99,024
2.	Senior Maintenance Mechanic		Arcadia Unified	Maintenance	\$83,764
3.	Plumber		Arcadia Unified	Maintenance	\$77,314
4.	Advanced Maintenance Mechanic		Arcadia Unified	Maintenance	\$71,752
5.	Advanced Maintenance Mechanic		Arcadia Unified	Maintenance	\$71,453
6.	Advanced Maintenance Mechanic		Arcadia Unified	Maintenance	\$70,331
7.	Advanced Maintenance Mechanic		Arcadia Unified	Maintenance	\$70,286
8.	Advanced Maintenance Mechanic		Arcadia Unified	Maintenance	\$61,951
9.	General Maintenance mechanic		Arcadia Unified	Maintenance	\$59,446
10.	General Maintenance mechanic		Arcadia Unified	Maintenance	\$59,387
11.	Advanced Maintenance Mechanic		Arcadia Unified	Maintenance	\$57,828
12.	General Maintenance mechanic		Arcadia Unified	Maintenance	\$51,869
13.	General Maintenance mechanic		Arcadia Unified	Maintenance	\$51,029
14.	General Maintenance mechanic	Laborer	Arcadia Unified	Maintenance	\$44,392
15.	Advanced Maintenance Mechanic		Arcadia Unified	Maintenance	\$26,795